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Arminio Steve   ddarminio@earthlink.net

Artale Larry   enufizenuf@gmail.com

Baranin Lois Tschudy LDTRT16@aol.com

Barsky Richard   atlanticpestcontrol@msn.com

Barsky Ron   Ezcmezgo51@cs.com

Berger Audrey   Drey506@aol.com

Berkowitz Renee Kahn kahn5@aol.com

Bertolas Ed    Ed_Bertolas@ebertolasinc.com

Bialik Lori   ANSAKE@aol.com

Bloom Brenda   hgloberman@bellsouth.net

Bloom Marty mlbloom1@comcast.net

Bloom Marty   mlbloom1@hotmail.com

Blumen Eileen Simonetti ersimonetti@aol.com

Bonan Michelle Bonan Unknown

Brathwaite Renee   rbrathw@qwest.com

Braverman Ellen G. Klein EBraverman1@comcast.net

Brenner Merrie   MJBSPEC1@HOTMAIL.COM

Brodsky Harvey harvez727@comcast.net

Brodsky Harvey   hbrodsky@greeley-hansen.com

Brodsky Lynn Conrad culex523@aol.com

Burmaster Helen Rodriguez catladyb@aol.com

Calderon Michelle   PRQT214@migente.com

Campbell Eileen Liebowitz campwitz@aol.com

Caprino Carole Barta cbarta45@aol.com

Caprino Jean Connelly butch1249@aol.com

Carrozza Al   twofortheroad@email.msn.com

Collins Jimmy   MrGruff48@aol.com

Cooper Bobbe Ritter Bobrit2@aol.com

Crecco Lynne Perillo LPerillo@hotmail.com

Cubello Louis   bx67@worldnet.att.net

Curcuruto Jack   JCURCURU@OPTONLINE.NET

Curcuruto Pat Biondi STELLA1106@AOL.COM

D'Antonio Donna Campanelli Cleava615@aol.com

Danzig Linda   LinR@aol.com

Danzig Wendy Johnston jWJJ1106@aol.com

Dash Roland   rdsho21478@aol.com

DeLuca Tom   Thinman96@aol.com

DeRubeis Elena (Ely) Rieders WJ442@aol.com

Di Maria Debbie Brunetti arbed@mindspring.com

Dolinko Linda Van Buren Oknilod@aol.com

Durrenberger Kerry Ann   GREENEYES62@MSN.COM

Durrenberger Patricia Collins CButterflypat@aol.com

Ehrhardt Lloyd   Unknown
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Ernst  Barbara Wicks lb3105@aol.com

Feinman Mark   befein@goes.com

Finkelstein Bob   Zacademy@aol.com

Finkelstein Rosalyn Klein rozstoy@aol.com

Fishman Brian   brianf@herzog.com

Fishman Terry   MTFISH342@AOL.COM

Fleischmann Susan Schlussel The5keys@aol.com

Fraser Alan   Unknown

Friedlander Bernice Rubin brubin98@earthlink.net

Friedlander Richard   Pookvee@juno.com

Friedman Alan   friedman@warwick.net

Friedman Lainie Whiteford ELAINEWHITEFORD@aol.com

Friedman Mark   Marktf0908@aol.com

Friedman Sandra London SANLON@AOL.COM

Fruchter Eileen Mamanov EileenM@isfar.co.il

Gelber Deena Goldsmith Tedd1947@aol.com

Glatter Debra Haas jashaas@optonline.net

Gloskin Floyd   fgloskin@metlife.com

Goldsmith Bruce   Tedd1947@aol.com

Goldsmith Laurie Sperandio Richie399@aol.com

Granata Janice   ja2granata@yahoo.com

Greenbaum Mitch   GreenieMD@aol.com

Hammer Marilyn Pappo mjphon@yahoo.com

Handler Jeffrey   handlerj@fitsuny.edu

Handler Noreen Spiegelman Unknown

Heizler Leslie   LesTopDog@aol.com

Hirsch Paul   lph71@yahoo.com

Kahn Lester   coachlester93@aol.com

Kalik Barbara   Blabber-1@worldnet.att.net

Kaplan Bertha   Berthajrd@webtv.net

Kaplan Dennis   dennis@dwk.org

Kaplan Joel   MrJoel2U@aol.com

Kaplan Ralph   thermometer98@gmail.com

Kleinrock Robert   drrocky@dnai.com

Korenblatt Debbie Matz dmatz893@cox.net

Kozarsky Jeff   roejeff7@hotmail.com

Kufeld June Latovicz latovicz@zahav.net.il

Lespier  Roy     RLstar99@cs.com

Lobl Howard   hlobl@brookespublishing.com

Lockett, Jr. Lambert   llockett@hotmail.com

Lotrowski Harry   lotrows@comcast.net

Magliulo Carol Ann Berkowitz GrayCAB@aol.com

Marsilia Cathy Penso pensmom@aol.com

Marsilia Victoria (Vicky)  Subin vickysubin@aol.com



Martin Ed-John   emartin@nycboe.net

Minichello Michael   mminichello@comcast.net

Mintzer Jay (Ricky)   JEM@defensecounsel.com

Mintzer Paul   Paulyprez@aol.com

Mintzer Sherrill Coniglio shernyli@aol.com

Motta Jr. Salvatore   Srjn4@aol.com

Offord George   georgeofford@hotmail.com

Paisner Wendy   WRPinNY@aol.com

Peckler Howard   hstreak@aol.com

Pitchon Maureen Palmquist MPP27@aol.com

Plattner Randy Krengel vspeedk@optonline.net

Price Randy   Unknown

Price Richard   richardprice1@mac.com

Pruzan Elliot R.   epruzan@monroecoll.edu

Rader  Michael     mer24@optonline.net

Ramos Helen Schwabacher bus45@aol.com

Rieders Barry   johy171@aol.com

Rieders Wayne   wj442@aol.com

Roccamo Frances Riccobono RJ8186@aol.com

Rocco Frank   fjrgtx@aol.com

Rodriguez Nancy   wildfire550@yahoo.com

Rosenblatt Ken   Ken400E@aol.com

Rosenthal Miriam (Mimi) Fetterman nurse549@aol.com

Rubinstein Alan   APR8860@earthlink.net

Savino John   pilgrm02@aol.com

Savino Tony   BRONXBORN@USA.NET

Seda Marilyn Aguilar LUV2PRAISEU@AOL.COM

Seecof Dale Pastor dalemelanie2@yahoo.com

Shapiro Roy kutmandive2@aol.com

Shapiro Stuart   Stuart_shapiro@jjtaylor.com

Siegel Mike   bjspokejr@aol.com

Spatzer Susan Brodsky SBRODSKY521@comcast.net

Stark Howard   HASTARK@aol.com

Streisfeld Arnold   TROUTER@aol.com

Streisfeld David   DSeyeMD@aol.com

Stromer Mitch   mitch360@aol.com

Sturman Brad   bronxborn@verizon.net

Sturman Jeff   jjhbsturman@msn.com

Sturman Tina Kirbie tkirbie@handyhardware.com

Sussman Steve   Ssussman218@aol.com

Sussman Warren   WESBEAT2002@aol.com

Tabachow Lynne Brightman lynnebrigh@aol.com

Tannenbaum Brad   BNT71354@HOTMAIL.COM

Tobman Lorri Sidoti lsidoti@bellsouth.net



Tschudy Holly Autorina Hollie1113@aol.com

Tschudy Lennore LoDico LennoreLo@aol.com

Tschudy Roy   LDTRT16@aol.com

Urfirer Eric   c1star1@aol.com

Valero Andrew   droidasv@aol.com

Valero Valerie Velazquez Curlee111@Hotmail.com

Visvader Mike   Cuff111@aol.com

Wagh Steve   wagh@aol.com

Waldman Naomi Steinberg nabob926@aol.com

Weinshenker Jerry   jandjw@yahoo.com

Youngelson Andrew   Unknown

Youngelson Harry   harryy@webtv.net

Youngelson Meryl Saewitz saewitz@yahoo.com 


